
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes A - Group Platform Prelims

Edmonton, AB

Referee: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 1: COMFORT, JEREMY                          Judge 2: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 3: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 4: SHIELDS, BJ              

Judge 5: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 6: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 7: MORNEAU RICARD, MAX            

    1.  LABERGE, MATHILDE             A - Group     CAMO                           367.50

        7.5M  301B  1.9        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   37.05     37.05 (2)

        7.5M  201B  1.8        5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   31.50     68.55 (10)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   36.90    105.45 (7)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   42.00    147.45 (6)

        10M   405B  2.8        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   54.60    202.05 (3)

        10M   107C  2.7        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   43.20    245.25 (3)

        10M   205B  2.9        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   53.65    298.90 (3)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5   68.60    367.50 (1)

    2.  PARK, ANIKA                   A - Group     SASKATOON                      363.40

        10M   103B  1.6        8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   36.00     36.00 (3)

        10M   403B  2.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   42.00     78.00 (1)

        10M   612B  1.9        8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   42.75    120.75 (2)

        10M   5231D 2.0        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   45.00    165.75 (1)

        10M   105B  2.3        7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   51.75    217.50 (1)

        10M   405C  2.5        7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   58.75    276.25 (1)

        5M    203B  2.3        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   37.95    314.20 (1)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   49.20    363.40 (2)

    3.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 A - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     347.30

        10M   103B  1.6        7.0 5.5 5.5 7.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   28.00     28.00 (20)

        10M   403B  2.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   40.00     68.00 (13)

        10M   612B  1.9        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   42.75    110.75 (5)

        10M   5132D 2.1        7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   45.15    155.90 (3)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   52.80    208.70 (2)

        10M   205B  2.9        4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   40.60    249.30 (2)

        10M   305C  2.8        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5   44.80    294.10 (4)

        10M   405B  2.8        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   53.20    347.30 (3)
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2025 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes A - Group Platform Prelims

Edmonton, AB

    4.  CHAMBERS, DARIA               A - Group     FOREST CTY                     346.25

        7.5M  103B  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   30.40     30.40 (13)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   39.90     70.30 (7)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   32.40    102.70 (11)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   39.00    141.70 (9)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   44.40    186.10 (10)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   51.30    237.40 (4)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   61.60    299.00 (2)

        10M   6241B 2.7        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5   47.25    346.25 (4)

    5.  SHARP, FINLEE                 A - Group     REGINA                         326.30

        10M   103B  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   28.80     28.80 (17)

        7.5M  201B  1.8        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   39.60     68.40 (12)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   28.50     96.90 (15)

        10M   403B  2.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   42.00    138.90 (10)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   40.80    179.70 (12)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   46.20    225.90 (11)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   43.20    269.10 (9)

        10M   5251B 2.6        7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   57.20    326.30 (5)

    6.  AYLWIN-RATTE, AUDREY          A - Group     GATINEAU                       325.95

        10M   103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   31.20     31.20 (10)

        10M   403B  2.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   42.00     73.20 (4)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   34.20    107.40 (6)

        10M   5231D 2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   36.00    143.40 (7)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   33.75    177.15 (15)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    220.35 (14)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   46.20    266.55 (10)

        10M   5237D 3.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   59.40    325.95 (6)

    7.  PADGETT, CAITLYN              A - Group     CAMO                           320.60

        10M   101B  1.5        6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   28.50     28.50 (19)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   36.75     65.25 (17)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   31.35     96.60 (16)

        7.5M  5132D 2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5   39.90    136.50 (15)

        10M   5235D 2.8        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   51.80    188.30 (8)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   45.60    233.90 (5)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   40.50    274.40 (6)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   46.20    320.60 (7)
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2025 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes A - Group Platform Prelims

Edmonton, AB

    8.  MCKIBBIN, LIVIA               A - Group     ARO                            317.30

        10M   103B  1.6        7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   32.00     32.00 (8)

        10M   403B  2.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   39.00     71.00 (6)

        10M   612B  1.9        7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   42.75    113.75 (3)

        5M    303C  2.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   40.95    154.70 (4)

        10M   5231D 2.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   38.00    192.70 (6)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    232.30 (8)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   48.60    280.90 (5)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   36.40    317.30 (8)

    9.  MARKUSSON, BROOKLYN           A - Group     REGINA                         314.80

        7.5M  301B  1.9        5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   34.20     34.20 (6)

        10M   103B  1.6        7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   33.60     67.80 (14)

        10M   403B  2.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.5   35.00    102.80 (10)

        7.5M  5132D 2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   34.65    137.45 (14)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   50.40    187.85 (9)

        5M    203B  2.3        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   44.85    232.70 (6)

        10M   405B  2.8        4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   39.20    271.90 (8)

        10M   5251B 2.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   42.90    314.80 (9)

    10. DRISCOLL, SOFIA               A - Group     CALGARY                        312.05

        10M   103B  1.6        8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   35.20     35.20 (4)

        10M   612B  1.9        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   41.80     77.00 (3)

        10M   403B  2.0        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   44.00    121.00 (1)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   32.00    153.00 (5)

        10M   105B  2.3        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   43.70    196.70 (5)

        10M   405C  2.5        4.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   35.00    231.70 (9)

        5M    203B  2.3        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   42.55    274.25 (7)

        10M   5235D 2.8        5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   37.80    312.05 (10)

    11. HEDGES, EVANGELINE            A - Group     REVOLUTION                     309.80

        7.5M  103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   32.80     32.80 (7)

        7.5M  201B  1.8        4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   24.30     57.10 (23)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   33.25     90.35 (22)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   40.95    131.30 (17)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   46.80    178.10 (14)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5   43.40    221.50 (13)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   44.55    266.05 (12)

        5M    5233D 2.5        5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   43.75    309.80 (11)
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2025 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes A - Group Platform Prelims

Edmonton, AB

    12. SEMPLE, AMELIA                A - Group     WHITE ROCK                     306.00

        7.5M  103B  1.6        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   35.20     35.20 (4)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   42.00     77.20 (2)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   36.00    113.20 (4)

        7.5M  5132D 2.1        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   44.10    157.30 (2)

        10M   5251B 2.6        5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   42.90    200.20 (4)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   32.40    232.60 (7)

        10M   107C  2.7        3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   32.40    265.00 (13)

        5M    203C  2.0        6.5 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   41.00    306.00 (12)

    13. TESSIER, KELLY-ANN            A - Group     CAMO                           304.00

        7.5M  101B  1.5        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   29.25     29.25 (16)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   37.05     66.30 (15)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   36.75    103.05 (9)

        7.5M  5132D 2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   34.65    137.70 (12)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   43.20    180.90 (11)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   43.40    224.30 (12)

        10M   405B  2.8        5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   42.00    266.30 (11)

        10M   5251B 2.6        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   37.70    304.00 (13)

    14. BUCHEL, KATIE                 A - Group     FOREST CTY                     295.20

        10M   103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   31.20     31.20 (10)

        10M   403B  2.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   42.00     73.20 (4)

        10M   612B  1.9        8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 8.0   30.40 -2 103.60 (8)

        10M   5231D 2.0        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   34.00    137.60 (13)

        10M   6241B 2.7        6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   52.65    190.25 (7)

        10M   405B  2.8        5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   37.80    228.05 (10)

        5M    303C  2.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    262.70 (14)

        10M   5251B 2.6        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   32.50    295.20 (14)

    15. DOWNEY, ADYSON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     293.60

        10M   103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   28.80     28.80 (17)

        10M   403B  2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   36.00     64.80 (18)

        10M   201B  1.8        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   29.70     94.50 (19)

        10M   301B  1.9        3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   22.80    117.30 (23)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    156.90 (23)

        5M    203B  2.3        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   43.70    200.60 (19)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   46.80    247.40 (17)

        10M   405B  2.8        4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   46.20    293.60 (15)
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    16. ABBADI-MACINTOSH, KAIA        A - Group     CALGARY                        286.10

        5M    201C  1.5        5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   27.75     27.75 (23)

        5M    301C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   28.80     56.55 (24)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   30.00     86.55 (24)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   42.00    128.55 (19)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   39.20    167.75 (19)

        10M   305C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   33.60    201.35 (17)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   41.85    243.20 (18)

        10M   5251B 2.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   42.90    286.10 (16)

    17. WOLFE, CORYDON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     283.90

        10M   103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   29.60     29.60 (14)

        10M   403B  2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   36.00     65.60 (16)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   34.20     99.80 (14)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   38.00    137.80 (11)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   40.80    178.60 (13)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   37.80    216.40 (15)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   32.40    248.80 (16)

        10M   5251B 2.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   35.10    283.90 (17)

    18. RAKHRA, SIMRAN                A - Group     WHITE ROCK                     277.80

        7.5M  103B  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   28.00     28.00 (20)

        7.5M  201B  1.8        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   36.00     64.00 (20)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5   38.00    102.00 (13)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   40.95    142.95 (8)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   31.00    173.95 (17)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   28.80    202.75 (16)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   52.65    255.40 (15)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        2.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5   22.40    277.80 (18)

    19. ANGELES, AYLAH                A - Group     SFEC                           270.30

        7.5M  103B  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   26.40     26.40 (24)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   37.80     64.20 (19)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   23.75     87.95 (23)

        7.5M  201B  1.8        5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   28.80    116.75 (24)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   43.20    159.95 (22)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        4.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   35.10    195.05 (22)

        5M    203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   35.65    230.70 (22)

        5M    5132D 2.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   39.60    270.30 (19)
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    20. HEBERT, CHARLOTTE             A - Group     GATINEAU                       268.45

        7.5M  101B  1.5        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   31.50     31.50 (9)

        7.5M  401B  1.4        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   27.30     58.80 (22)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   37.05     95.85 (17)

        5M    203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   39.10    134.95 (16)

        10M   614B  2.4        4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   39.60    174.55 (16)

        5M    303C  2.1        5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   26.25    200.80 (18)

        5M    5233D 2.5        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   41.25    242.05 (19)

        5M    105C  2.4        2.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   26.40    268.45 (20)

    21. RAPONI, MARIA                 A - Group     TDA                            268.10

        7.5M  103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   31.20     31.20 (10)

        7.5M  201B  1.8        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   27.90     59.10 (21)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   34.20     93.30 (20)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   35.00    128.30 (20)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   42.00    170.30 (18)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   29.40    199.70 (20)

        5M    403B  2.4        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   39.60    239.30 (20)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   28.80    268.10 (21)

    22. KEILLY, FIONA                 A - Group     CALGARY                        265.40

        7.5M  103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   29.60     29.60 (14)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   38.85     68.45 (11)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   22.80     91.25 (21)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   39.00    130.25 (18)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   32.40    162.65 (20)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   33.60    196.25 (21)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   28.35    224.60 (23)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   40.80    265.40 (22)

    23. MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA       A - Group     ESPDC,EKDC                     264.45

        7.5M  103B  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   28.00     28.00 (20)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   40.95     68.95 (8)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   25.65     94.60 (18)

        7.5M  201B  1.8        3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   23.40    118.00 (22)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   32.40    150.40 (24)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   35.10    185.50 (24)

        5M    203B  2.3        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   33.35    218.85 (24)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 6.0   45.60    264.45 (23)
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    24. BERNATSKY, ZITA               A - Group     REVOLUTION                     258.25

        10M   301B  1.9        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   40.85     40.85 (1)

        10M   103B  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   28.00     68.85 (9)

        10M   201B  1.8        4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   33.30    102.15 (12)

        10M   403B  2.0        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   26.00    128.15 (21)

        10M   305C  2.8        3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5   33.60    161.75 (21)

        10M   405B  2.8        3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0   25.20    186.95 (23)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   51.80    238.75 (21)

        10M   5251B 2.6        2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.0   19.50    258.25 (24)

    25. LACHANCE, ILSE                A - Group     GATINEAU                       257.70

        7.5M  103B  1.6        4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   21.60     21.60 (25)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   30.40     52.00 (25)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   29.40     81.40 (25)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   29.00    110.40 (25)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   32.40    142.80 (25)

        5M    203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   34.50    177.30 (25)

        5M    5233D 2.5        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   41.25    218.55 (25)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5   39.15    257.70 (25)
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